
6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m 100 m 150 m FINAL

200 m Butterfly - Men
Preliminary

Heat 1
1 4 POMPEU Thiago De Castro* 1982 M1 BRAZIL 51.40 1:59.59 3:09.61 4:16.36

1:08.19 1:10.02 1:06.75
2 3 ROZNOWSKY Ryan ** 1979 M1 CANADA 53.44 1:58.11 3:10.66 4:22.59

1:04.67 1:12.55 1:11.93
3 5 GIL DELGADO Ignacio * 1981 M1 SPAIN 56.63 2:07.48 3:24.40 4:36.84

1:10.85 1:16.92 1:12.44

    Issued: 22/11/2012 at 12:09

Heat 2
1 4 HUNTER Matthew * 1988 O CANADA 41.84 1:34.95 2:33.05 3:32.17

53.11 58.10 59.12
2 5 STANLEY Clinton * 1976 M2 AUSTRALIA 46.69 1:43.59 2:42.51 3:39.98

56.90 58.92 57.47
3 6 OLIVERO Jose * 1981 M1 VENEZUELA 43.26 1:40.22 2:45.36 3:51.66

56.96 1:05.14 1:06.30
4 2 RICCIARDO Patrick * 1988 O AUSTRALIA 49.12 1:45.72 2:53.29 3:54.70

56.60 1:07.57 1:01.41
5 7 STEWART Adam * 1984 M1 SPAIN 52.53 2:00.44 3:13.85 4:28.21

1:07.91 1:13.41 1:14.36

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 STORTINI Samuele * 1978 M1 ITALY DNS

    Issued: 22/11/2012 at 12:16

Heat 3
1 4 DONOVAN Stephen * 1989 O AUSTRALIA 39.10 1:24.18 2:12.65 3:03.45

45.08 48.47 50.80
2 1 MARTINEZ Steven * 1992 O MEXICO 37.71 1:26.03 2:19.08 3:13.77

48.32 53.05 54.69
3 5 MIYARES Andres * 1983 M1 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 43.07 1:31.87 2:24.00 3:18.68

48.80 52.13 54.68
4 3 HERNANDEZ ORTIZ Carlos * 1990 O SPAIN 37.27 1:24.88 2:21.89 3:21.92

47.61 57.01 1:00.03
5 7 SANTOS Filipe * 1988 O PORTUGAL 40.12 1:33.88 2:33.90 3:35.87

53.76 1:00.02 1:01.97
6 8 VAZ Joao * 1992 O PORTUGAL 46.27 1:46.10 2:51.23 3:55.54

59.83 1:05.13 1:04.31

 Loano,17-22/11/2012 RE3-ASM.28.1.0 / 1

(Printed on 21/11/2012 at 12:22)



RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m 100 m 150 m FINAL

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 KUME Jun * 1988 O JAPAN DNF

6 GONGORA Nestor * 1988 O MEXICO DNS

    Issued: 22/11/2012 at 12:22
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6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m 100 m 150 m FINAL

200 m Butterfly - Men
Preliminary
Summary

T21
1 DONOVAN Stephen * 1989 O AUSTRALIA 39.10 1:24.18 2:12.65 3:03.45Q

45.08 48.47 50.80
2 MARTINEZ Steven * 1992 O MEXICO 37.71 1:26.03 2:19.08 3:13.77Q

48.32 53.05 54.69
3 MIYARES Andres * 1983 M1 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 43.07 1:31.87 2:24.00 3:18.68Q

48.80 52.13 54.68
4 HERNANDEZ ORTIZ Carlos * 1990 O SPAIN 37.27 1:24.88 2:21.89 3:21.92Q

47.61 57.01 1:00.03
5 HUNTER Matthew * 1988 O CANADA 41.84 1:34.95 2:33.05 3:32.17Q

53.11 58.10 59.12
6 SANTOS Filipe * 1988 O PORTUGAL 40.12 1:33.88 2:33.90 3:35.87Q

53.76 1:00.02 1:01.97
7 STANLEY Clinton * 1976 M2 AUSTRALIA 46.69 1:43.59 2:42.51 3:39.98Q

56.90 58.92 57.47
8 OLIVERO Jose * 1981 M1 VENEZUELA 43.26 1:40.22 2:45.36 3:51.66Q

56.96 1:05.14 1:06.30
9 RICCIARDO Patrick * 1988 O AUSTRALIA 49.12 1:45.72 2:53.29 3:54.70R

56.60 1:07.57 1:01.41
10 VAZ Joao * 1992 O PORTUGAL 46.27 1:46.10 2:51.23 3:55.54R

59.83 1:05.13 1:04.31
11 POMPEU Thiago De Castro* 1982 M1 BRAZIL 51.40 1:59.59 3:09.61 4:16.36

1:08.19 1:10.02 1:06.75
12 ROZNOWSKY Ryan ** 1979 M1 CANADA 53.44 1:58.11 3:10.66 4:22.59

1:04.67 1:12.55 1:11.93
13 STEWART Adam * 1984 M1 SPAIN 52.53 2:00.44 3:13.85 4:28.21

1:07.91 1:13.41 1:14.36
14 GIL DELGADO Ignacio * 1981 M1 SPAIN 56.63 2:07.48 3:24.40 4:36.84

1:10.85 1:16.92 1:12.44

NOT CLASSIFIED

KUME Jun * 1988 O JAPAN DNF

STORTINI Samuele * 1978 M1 ITALY DNS
GONGORA Nestor * 1988 O MEXICO DNS

    Issued: 21/11/2012 at 12:22
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